                                              Data/Spec Sheet
NVR Shadow
Network Video Recorder with Internal RAID
•	 Configured with ViconNet Video Management Software
(VMS)
•	 Utilizes a dedicated RAID controller card offering RAID 5 or
RAID 6 configuration

variable-speed joystick for pan-and-tilt control and push buttons for lens function.
V1410X-DVC
Control Keypad. Desk-top version, provides multi-function control for camera stations with
variable-speed joystick for pan-and-tilt control and push buttons for lens function.
V1411-DVC
Control Keypad. Desk-top version, provides multi-function control for camera stations with
three-function variable-speed joystick for pan-and-tilt control and push buttons for lens
function.
V1411J-DVC
Network Control Keypad. Used to control ViconNet digital video management systems,
including Virtual Matrix Controller (VMC) over an IP network or serial connection.
V1500X-SCCS-1
Usable Storage Model Number
Intel Core i5 Processor*
6.5 TB RAID 5 VN-NVR-6500V6-R5
13 TB RAID 5 VN-NVR-13TBV6-R5
17 TB RAID 5 VN-NVR-17TBV6-R5
38 TB RAID 5 VN-NVR-38TBV6-R5
57 TB RAID 5 VN-NVR-57TBV6-R5
5.7 TB RAID 6 VN-NVR-5700V6-R6
11 TB RAID 6 VN-NVR-11TBV6-R6
14 TB RAID 6 VN-NVR-14TBV6-R6
34 TB RAID 6 VN-NVR-34TBV6-R6
51 TB RAID 6 VN-NVR-51TBV6-R6
* Xeon Core 2 Quad 2.4 GHz available upon request.
Models